Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №9 в микрорайоне №219

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	407314.75
	1220323.38
	60°55'59''
	13.83
	1-2

	2
	407321.47
	1220335.47
	149°50'58''
	3.50
	2-3

	3
	407318.44
	1220337.23
	241°36'46''
	13.92
	3-4

	4
	407311.82
	1220324.98
	331°21'43''
	3.34
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0047.0000 га     47.47 кв.м.

	Периметр
	34.6 м.


